portable buffet
hot food table
Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG30.16A   Rev. 12/15
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG

100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
FRONT VIEW
(note: 3-well portable buffet hot food table shown)
Buffet Cold Pan Units
TableTop ModelsporTable Models
weight height weight height length
lbs. kg in. mm model # lbs. kg in. mm model # in. mm
167 75.8 525⁄8˝ 1337 BPCP-2 137 62.1 345⁄8˝ 880 CCP-2 33˝ 838
203 92.1 525⁄8˝ 1337 BPCP-3 157 71.2 345⁄8˝ 880 CCP-3 48˝ 1219
240 108.9 525⁄8˝ 1337 BPCP-4 188 85.3 345⁄8˝ 880 CCP-4 631⁄2˝ 1613
Buffet Hot Food Tables—Three-Phase Units
weight weight # of top length NeMa
model # lbs. kg model # lbs. kg openings in. mm watts volts amps plug
BPDHT2-208-3 212 96.2 CDHT2-208-3 149 67.6 2 33˝ 838 1500W 208V 6.3A 15-20P
BPDHT2-240-3 212 96.2 CDHT2-240-3 149 67.6 2 33˝ 838 1500W 240V 5.4A 15-20P
BPDHT3-208-3 264 119.8 CDHT3-208-3 189 85.7 3 48˝ 1219 2250W 208V 6.3A 15-20P
BPDHT3-240-3 264 119.8 CDHT3-240-3 189 85.7 3 48˝ 1219 2250W 240V 5.4A 15-20P
BPDHT4-208-3 312 141.5 CDHT4-208-3 234 106.1 4 631⁄2˝ 1613 3000W 208V 9.5A 15-20P
BPDHT4-240-3 312 141.5 CDHT4-240-3 234 106.1 4 631⁄2˝ 1613 3000W 240V 8.3A 15-20P
porTable Models TableTop Models
Buffet Hot Food Tables—Single-Phase Units
weight weight # of top length NeMa
model # lbs. kg model # lbs. kg openings in. mm watts volts amps plug
BPDHT2-120 212 96.2 CDHT2-120 149 67.6 2 33˝ 838 1000W 120V 8.3A 5-15P
BPDHT2-208 212 96.2 CDHT2-208 149 67.6 2 33˝ 838 1500W 208V 7.2A 6-15P
BPDHT2-240 212 96.2 CDHT2-240 149 67.6 2 33˝ 838 1500W 240V 6.25A 6-15P
BPDHT3-120 264 119.8 CDHT3-120 189 85.7 3 48˝ 1219 1500W 120V 12.5A 5-15P
BPDHT3-208 264 119.8 CDHT3-208 189 85.7 3 48˝ 1219 2250W 208V 10.8A 6-15P
BPDHT3-240 264 119.8 CDHT3-240 189 85.7 3 48˝ 1219 2250W 240V 9.38A 6-15P
BPDHT4-120 312 141.5 CDHT4-120 234 106.1 4 631⁄2˝ 1613 2000W 120V 16.6A 5-30P
BPDHT4-208 312 141.5 CDHT4-208 234 106.1 4 631⁄2˝ 1613 3000W 208V 14.4A 6-20P
BPDHT4-240 312 141.5 CDHT4-240 234 106.1 4 631⁄2˝ 1613 3000W 240V 12.5A 6-20P
porTable Models TableTop Models
Receptacle Configurations Required
See charts below for applicable NEMA plug.
15A 120V 15A 240V 20A 240V 30A 120V 20A 3Ø 240V